Differentials for NEW JERSEY Friday, August 05, 2016

County Atlantic

Commaodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.21 ARL -2.89
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.41
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.41 FAR -4.13
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Bergen
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.44 ARL -3.19
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.34
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
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County

County

Burlington

Camden

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT

CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
CcoL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN

-0.22
-0.2
-3.34
0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

-2.21
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

-2.21
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27

GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

Friday, August 05, 2016

-0.63
-0.18
-4.05

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-2.96

-3.34

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.13

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-2.89

-3.34

-2.96
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County Cape May

County Cumberland

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN

us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG

-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

-2.14
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.41

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

-2.14

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.05

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-2.81

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.21

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-2.81
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County

Essex

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC

us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN

-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

-2.44
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL

Friday, August 05, 2016

-3.34

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.13

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-3.11

-3.34

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.05

0.09
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Differentials for NEW JERSEY Friday, August 05, 2016

YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Gloucester
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.14 ARL -2.89
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.34
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF CcoL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.34 FAR -4.05
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Hudson
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.44 ARL -3.11
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.34
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
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Differentials for NEW JERSEY Friday, August 05, 2016

SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.34 FAR -4.13
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Hunterdon
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.29 ARL -3.04
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.26
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.26 FAR -3.97
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Mercer
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.29 ARL -3.04
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.34
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
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County

County

Middlesex

Monmouth

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

-2.36
0

-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.05

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-3.04

-3.34

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.13

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2
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County

Morris

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market

MIN
AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW

-2.36
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.41

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall

-0.54
-2.36

0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.26

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR

Friday, August 05, 2016

-3.04

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.13

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-3.11

-3.26

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.05
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Differentials for NEW JERSEY Friday, August 05, 2016

YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Ocean
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.29 ARL -2.96
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.41
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.41 FAR -4.21
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Passaic
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.44 ARL -3.19
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.34
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF CcoL -2.96 COR -2.96
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Differentials for NEW JERSEY Friday, August 05, 2016

SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.34 FAR -4.05
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Salem
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.14 ARL -2.81
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.26
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.27
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.22 GLF -0.63
SRW CIN -0.2 TOL -0.18
SUN RDW -3.26 FAR -4.05
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
County Somerset
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.54
CAN AUG -2.36 ARL -3.04
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.34
LEN us 0
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County  Sussex

County

Union

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity

GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall
-0.54

2.44
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.26

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.05

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-3.11

-3.26

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-3.97

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2
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County  Warren

Differentials for NEW JERSEY

BRL
CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW

MIN
AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market

MIN
AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN

-0.54
-2.36

0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2
-3.34

0.02
-0.29

Differentiall

-0.54
-2.36

0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.27
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.22

-0.2

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

ARL

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL

Friday, August 05, 2016

-3.11

-3.34

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
-4.05

0.09
-0.17

Differential 2

-3.04

-3.19

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.63
-0.18
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Differentials for NEW JERSEY Friday, August 05, 2016

SUN RDW -3.19 FAR -3.97
YC CIN 0.02 TOL 0.09
YSB CIN -0.29 TOL -0.17
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